- Max. 1000 \

540
Min. 725

Created by tcimport

Denomination

COOKER HOOD ASSEMBLY

Lang ENG@ ‘Sheet 1/2

Modif.by KAD3

Approved by KAD3

Approval date 31-Jul-2019

Doc. status Released

Orawing N. Rev

AP9 806 Of




41

°0060

400

598

698

898

- Max. 1000

Min. 725

540

Created by tcimport

Denomination

COOKER HOOD ASSEMBLY

Lang ENG@ %heet 2/2

Modif.by KAD3

41

Approved by KAD3

37
43

Approval date 31-Jul-2019

Doc. status Released

Orawing N. Rev

AP9 806 Of




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_5
	left_6
	bottom_8



